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Summaries

Monday, April 2 — Harvard’s Jonathan Hansen & Guantanamo: An American History (repeat)
Tuesday, April 3 -~ Joseph Cooper & Miami Herald Managing Editor Rick Hirsch
Wednesday, April 4 -- “At Your Service” Expert Tax Panel

Thursday, April 5 -- Rabbi Solomon Schiff, plus Linda Gassenheimer’s Passover & Easter
Segments

Monday, April 9 — Watchdog Report Publisher Dan Ricker; Novelist Ann
Beattie

Tuesday, April 10 — Dr. Ira Byock, author of THE BEST CARE POSSIBLE

Wednesday, April 11 -- The Story of Daniel Suelo: THE MAN WHO QUIT MONEY
Thursday, April 12 -- Linda Gassenheimer & the Pillsbury Bake-Off Million-Dollar Winner
Monday, April 16 -- Writer Tim Wise & DEAR WHITE AMERICA: Letter to a New Minority
Tuesday, April 17 — Ecologist Peter Sale and OUT DYING PLANET

Thursday, April 19 -- Elizabeth Little’s Trip of the Tongue; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food &
Dining

Monday, April 23 - South Florida History Quiz

Tuesday, April 24 -- The Self-Made Myth: How Government Helps Individuals & Businesses to
Succeed




Suminaries, cont.

Wednesday, April 25 -- Local Dollars, Local Sense: Investing in Main Street
Thursday, April 26 — Linda Gassenheimer’s “Restaurant Roundabout™

Monday, April 30 -- SCARED SICK: The Role of Childhood Trauma in Adult Disease
Tuesday, May 1 -- BLUE REVOLUTION: Unmaking America’s Water Crisis
Wednesday, May 2 — David Wolman, author of THE END OF MONEY

Thursday, May 3 -- Brad Meltzer & Heroes For My Daughter; Linda Gassenheimer & Chef Jose
Andres

Monday, May 7 - Harvard Philosopher Michael Sandel: WHAT MONEY CAN’T BUY
Tuesday, May 8 -- THE SWING VOTE: The Untapped Power of Independents

Wednesday, May 9 -- CONTACT: Scientific Breakthroughs in the Hunt for Life Beyond Earth
Thursday, May 10 — Avoiding the “Con” in construction; Food & Dining

Monday, May 14 — Anti-Cancer: A New Way of Life (repeat)

Tuesday, May 15 -- Robert Sheer & The Great American Stickup (repeat)

Thursday, May 17 -- Miami-Dade Parks & Recreation Report; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food &
Dining




Summaries, cont.

Monday, May 21 ~ F.1.U law professor Elizabeth Foley & The Tea Party: Three Principles

Tuesday, May 22 -- “Garbology”: Our Dirty Love Affair with Trash

Wednesday, May 23 -- The Origins of Music in the World’s Wild Places

Thursday, May 24 -- Linda Gassenheimer & Chef Bok An with Korean Barbecue Tips
Tuesday, May 29 -- Jonathan Haidt: Why Good People Are Divided by Politics & Religion
Wednesday, May 30 -~ South Florida Stray & Unwanted Pet No-Kill Options

Thursday, May 31 -- Fort Lauderdale’s New River History; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food &
Dining

Monday, June 4 - BAD RELIGION: How We Became A Nation of Heretics

Tuesday, June 4 -- THE LAST MYTH: What the Rise in Apocalyptic Thinking Tells Us
About America

Wednesday, June 6 -- U.S. News & World Report’s Rick Newman & REBOUNDERS: How
Winners Pivot From Setback to Success

Thursday, June 7 -- Linda Gassenheimer: Myths & Realities of Gluten-Free

Monday, June 11 -- SLAUGHTERHOUSE BLUES: The Meat & Poultry Industry in North
America




Summaries, cont.

Tuesday, June 12 -- Watchdog Report Publisher Dan Ricker & South Florida Government &
Politics

Thursday, June 14 -- Harvard’s Sara Lawrence-Lightfoot & EXITS: Endings That Set Us Free;
Linda Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining.

Monday, June 18 — Former Vermont Governor & Ambassador Madeleine Kunin, & The New
Feminist Agenda.

Tuesday, June 19 -- Legal Services for Low-Income Individuals; Selecting the Right Attorney

Wednesday, June 20 -- South Florida Invasive Flora & Fauna Report

Thursday, June 21 -- Dr. Gordon Livingston: THE THING YOU THINK YOU CANNOT DO;
Linda Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining.

Monday, June 25 - “At Your Service,” Condo & H.O. A Issues
Tuesday, June 26 -- THE ARMCHAIR ECONOMIST: Economics & Everyday Life

Wednesday, June 27 -- Assisted Living & Florida’s Long-Term Care Ombudsman Program

Thursday, June 28 -- “Suffering Succotash™: The Foods We Hate; Linda Gassenbeimer’s
“All-American 4%~




